FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RESULT STATEMENT OF FPO EXAMINATION-2025 OF FOREIGN SERVICE OF PAKISTAN PROBATIONERS OF 51ST CTP.

g g | & £ - 2
Namio ot §E | w2 | % |Z 2y |83
Probationer - s 5= ] ] = & - e ° = Total
=) 2 £8w = £ g o & 3 25
z = SR & 2 2 =] < & @ x g
a3 =g |§8:2 | § g g E §% | 895 = &
- E 2 EE 3 £ £ £ S v = G s s =
< s & g HE 2 2 $8 ‘%ﬁ %= 8 Es Remarks
- 8~ S0 = = = s m o @ - T A
Maximum Marks 100 150 100 150 100 100 200 100 1000
Qualifying Marks 45% 45 67.5 45 67.5 45 45 90 45 450
01 | AHMAD HASSAN 76 86 76 107 56 58 153 80 692 | Pass
CHATHA
02 | NAYAB TAJVED 71 94 71 113 72 68 135 94 718 | Pass
03 | MUHAMMAD 73 52 63 105 71 51 155 74 592 | Fail
ISHTIAQ UL HASAN E
ail
04 | MUHAMMAD AMMAD 70 40 58 105 73 57 149 82 594 | Fail
ASHIQUE Fal
ail
05 | ALEENA AMIR 71 47 62 108 58 66 154 87 606 | Fail
Fail

5\%\31”




Remarks

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Total

1000
450

612

576

718

656

684

699

562

637

mudopasaq

$32.1N0AY uewny

100

78

75

74

83

89

82

suonePy

[euaapg 3 L3104
udiosef ue)sryeqd

200

90
142

131

167

115

158

159

112

156

IpeaLEBII0] B
Awouodys, ueysneq

100

63

59

53

56

48

51

PIWOU0dY
eI BUI) U]

100
45

69

70

67

59

55

61

52

sanjod [N EuIu]

150

67.5

102

108

106

105

103

106

106

91

MET e EUIU]

100

71

57

54

58

53

63

SINSS| I EN
2 sumeziuesiQ

150

67.5

48

Fail
21

Fail

120

103

105

101

Fail
77

[e1)BUI)U]

1020)0.14 ¥ 321)d61g
Axoayjmewoldiq

100

74

74

73

72

70

68

75

65

Name of
Probationer

Maximum Marks
Qualifying Marks 45%

IZHARULLAH

SAJID SHABEER

DRUSHUM SHAIKH

SOOHAN SOOMRO

N 110U

06 | ZARA IFTIKHAR

07 | SHAISTA KHAN

08 | SADDAM SHAH

09

10

1

12

13 | MUHAMMAD ALI

b



Remarks

Pass

Total

1000
450

614

mudoaraqg
S22.1neRY] UBWINg

100
45

68

suonepPy
[eusapy 3p £d1jog
ugamy ue)snjeyg

200

90

137

IpeiluBRIog B
Awouoags,ueyspyeg

100
45

49

Rlwouody
[eEoT)EUI}Uf

100
45
52

sanijoJ (WO eI}

150
67.5

101

MET] [E01)EeILId)u]

100
45

55

SINSSRId)BINy
» sumeziuediQ
[sm1) BUI) U]

150
67.5

83

10203044 ¥ 221614
A1oaymewopdiq

100

69

Name of
Probationer

Maximum Marks

Qualifying Marks 45%

NAJAF AMEER KHAN

N 110U

14

W



