

**FEDERAL PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

**RESULT STATEMENT OF FPO EXAMINATION-2025 OF FOREIGN SERVICE OF PAKISTAN PROBATIONERS OF 51ST CTP.**

ROLL NO	Name of Probationer	Diplomatic Theory Practice & Protocol	International Organizations & Multilateral Issues	International Law	International Politics	International Economics	Pakistan's Economy & Foreign Trade	Pakistan Foreign Policy & External Relations	Human Resources Development	Total	Remarks
	Maximum Marks	100	150	100	150	100	100	200	100	1000	
	Qualifying Marks 45%	45	67.5	45	67.5	45	45	90	45	450	
01	AHMAD HASSAN CHATHA	76	86	76	107	56	58	153	80	692	Pass
02	NAYAB TAJVED	71	94	71	113	72	68	135	94	718	Pass
03	MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ UL HASAN	73	52 Fail	63	105	71	51	155	74	592	Fail
04	MUHAMMAD AMMAD ASHIQUE	70	40 Fail	58	105	73	57	149	82	594	Fail
05	ALEENA AMIR	71	47 Fail	62	108	58	66	154	87	606	Fail

*J. A. Zameer*  
12/3/25

ROLL NO	Name of Probationer	Diplomatic Theory Practice & Protocol	International Organizations & Multilateral Issues	International Law	International Politics	International Economics	Pakistan's Economy & Foreign Trade	Pakistan Foreign Policy & Internal Relations	Human Resources Development	Total	Remarks
		100	150	100	150	100	100	200	100	1000	
		45	67.5	45	67.5	45	45	90	45	450	
06	ZARA IFTIKHAR	74	48 Fail	71	102	66	63	142	94	612	Fail
07	SHAISTA KHAN	74	21 Fail	57	108	69	59	131	78	576	Fail
08	SADDAM SHAH	73	120	54	106	70	53	167	75	718	Pass
09	IZHARULLAH	72	103	64	105	67	56	115	74	656	Pass
10	SAJID SHABEER	70	105	58	103	59	48	158	83	684	Pass
11	DRUSHUM SHAIKH	68	101	64	106	55	56	159	90	699	Pass
12	SOOHAN SOOMRO	75	62 Fail	53	106	61	66	112	89	562	Fail
13	MUHAMMAD ALI	65	77	63	91	52	51	156	82	637	Pass

*J. A. Zup*  
7/20/3/25

ROLL NO	Name of Probationer	Diplomatic Theory Practice & Protocol	International Organizations & Multilateral Issues	International Law	International Politics	International Economics	Pakistan's Economy & Foreign Trade	Pakistan Foreign Policy & External Relations	Human Resources Development	Total	Remarks
	Maximum Marks	100	150	100	150	100	100	200	100	1000	
	Qualifying Marks 45%	45	67.5	45	67.5	45	45	90	45	450	
14	NAJAF AMEER KHAN	69	83	55	101	52	49	137	68	614	Pass

*J. A. Khan*  
20/3/25